	Bailey

	Kari

	kari.k.bailey@gmail.com

	Elem ed: ; 2-3  credits in arts; credits in PNW history and geography

							
	Bausch

	Samantha (Sammi)

	samantha.bausch@gmail.com

	Soc stu:  complete but could strengthen US civics background

							
	Behnke

	Joseph (Joe)

	joe.behnke@gmail.com

	Elem ed:  credits in US history, geography, PNW history

							
	Blue

	Kathleen

	kbluefamily@hotmail.com

	
Middle level math/science: 4 credits calculus, 3 credits statistics, WEST-E
Elem ed: 3 cr math; credit in PNW history 

			
	Branum

	Tarra

	branum5@hotmail.com

	Elem ed: done
Middle Level Humanities: cr in US history 1880s to include Civil War/
Reconstruction; 2 cr geography; 4 cr language skills/structure

interested in adding ESL also, taking credits summers ‘07 and ‘08, will add summer ‘09


	Bryan

	Katy

	beachfrontdrive@hotmail.com

	Elem ed: done

							
	Calkins

	Stephanie (Steph)

	stephaniecalkins@gmail.com

	Bio: complete
Sci: complete

							
	Champion

	Karina

	kechampion@hotmail.com

	Biol: complete

							
	Coots

	Nicole

	cootsadams@comcast.net

	Elem ed: 4 cr math,  3 cr health, 

							
	Czarniecki

	Laura

	czarnakins@yahoo.com

	Elem ed: 4 cr child/adol lit; some cr in statistics; 2 cr in health

							
	DeFoor

	Lorri

	defoorlm@gmail.com

	Elem ed: complete
Middle level math/science: WEST-E tests needed by Aug. 2008

						
	Dennis

	Andrea

	loghouse.1@netzero.com

	4 cr children/adol lit; cr in econ and PNW history

							
	Driffen

	Amanda (Mandy)

	adriffen@comcast.net

	Elem ed: complete

Visual arts: complete 

							
	Fernandez-Ortiz

	Claudia

	writetome7@yahoo.com

	Elem ed: while complete, her civics background is narrow from a Native American film studies course that included some political science, and a  legislative learning project in another course, may need to deepen background


	Gandy

	Robert (Robbie)

	gandyr@gmail.com

	Soc Stu: complete

Engl LA: 2 cr adol lit; 4 cr lang skills/structure 

							
	Giffen

	Jennifer (Bec)

	gifjen06@evergreen.edu

	Elem ed: 4 cr child/adol lit; cr in geography and PNW history; civics and econ background limited, could strengthen

Visual arts: WEST-E

	
	Gouirand

	Alexandra (Alex)

	nombrilista@gmail.com

	French:  6 credits in language acquisition theories and foreign language teaching methodologies

Engl LA: adol literature;  encourage to strengthen British and traditional American lit background


	Grimsrud

	Johan

	jgrimsrud@yahoo.com

	Vis Arts: 38 of 45 credits and 6 years experience as a graphic designer, should be OK but may need some traditional art history

Bilingual ed: passed Spanish assessment and ESL Praxis, but only had 9 applicable credits,  determined to need 8 credits language acquisiton theory, bilingual education history and policy, and bilingual assessment and teaching methodology


	Herrick

	Laura

	laurakherrick@yahoo.com

	Elem ed:  PNW history

Middle level humanities:  4 cr PNW history, ML Soc Stu WEST-E

					
	Jobe

	Shelley

	jobestr66@msn.com

	Visual arts: complete

Conditonal admit for 1 quarter to see how skills are

							
	Karmol

	Stephen

	skarmol@gmail.com

	Elem ed:  3 credits in math; 3 cr in health or proof of knowledge; 1 cr or more life science with a lab, unsure if NYU Environmental Studies course would count without further evidence


	Kelly

	Chalen

	chalenkelly@gmail.com

	Eng LA: complete
Soc Stu: complete

							
	Lewis

	Megan

	megandavina@gmail.com

	Biology: complete

							
	Lind

	Ashley

	ashley.rose.lind@hotmail.com

	Elem ed: 4 cr child/adol lit; 3 cr math to include algebra, geom, statistics;  2 credits social studies to include US history, civics

		
	Milleson

	Elizabeth (Betsy)

	betsita999@msn.com

	Middle level humanities: 2 credits adolescent literature; 

							
	Murray

	Sean

	murray042@gmail.com

	English la: credti in multicultural literature or proof of multicultural content in prior courses, 

					
	Percefull

	John (Allen)

	japercefull@gmail.com

	English language arts: complete although could strengthen American Lit background

Social Studies: encouraged to strenghten  geography credits and PNW history background; WEST-E


	Peterson

	Amanda

	petersonamanda83@hotmail.com

	English LA:strongly recommend more American lit and multicultural lit

Middle level math: 4 cr discrete math; 2-3 cr geometry (based on evaluation by Vauhn)


	Preston

	Terry

	presttjane@hotmail.com

	Elem ed: 

							
	Rallos

	Maria Andrea

	maria-v-r@hotmail.com

	Chemistry: complete
General Science: complete

							
	Reinemer

	Yonkela (Yonk)

	reiyon29@evergreen.edu

	Science: complete except perhaps physics course, see notes on courses containing physics content; 

Biology: proof of genetics and evolution content in prior coursework, 


	Smith

	Sandra

	redsandrasm@yahoo.com

	Elem ed: cr in geometry;

ML Humanities: complete

							
	Solarz

	Pamela

	pamelasolarz@hotmail.com

	Elem ed: 4 cr child/adol lit;  2 cr physical science; credit in geography and PNW history


					
	Solso

	Desiree

	Desileigh@hotmail.com

	Elem ed: 2 cr in PNW history; civics background is focused mainly on law and may need to be broadened

				
	Terada

	Jaimie

	jtdragonball@yahoo.com

	Japanese: 4 credits language acquisition theory; 4 credits language teaching methodology

Visual arts: complete

			

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


